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" United States Census, 1930," Saul Goguen,
Gardner, Worcester, M assachusetts

name:
event:
event date:

event place:

gender:
age:
marital status:
race:
birthplace:
estimated birth year:
immigration year:
relationship to head of
household:

father's birthplace:
mother's birthplace:

enumeration district number:

family number:

sheet number and letter:

line number:
nara publication:
film number:
digital folder number:
image number:

head

wife

son
daughter
son

son

son
lodger

Citing this Record

Saul Goquen
Census
1930

Gardner, Worcester,

Massachusetts
Male

52

Married

White

Canada French
1878

1892

Head

Canada French
Canada French
0193

216

11A

37

T626, roll 963
2340698
4607699
00608

Household

Saul Goquen

Harrietta Goquen

Albert Goguen
Albertine Goquen
Clarence Goquen
Edward Goguen
Gerard Goquen
Arthur Dennis

GenderAge

M

52

52

28
23
21
13
11

27

Birthplace
Canada
French
Canada
French
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts

"United States Census, 1930," index and imalgasylySearch (https://familysearch.org
/pal:/IMM9.1.1/XQT9-KKN : accessed 20 Oct 2012), Saul Goquen, Gardner, Worcester,
Massachusetts; citing enumeration district (ED) 0193, sheet 11A, family 216, NAdR&¥ilm

publication T626, roll 963.
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